Advanced

Simple Future Tense Wh- Questions: Fill-Blanks Quiz 8 Q9FCW3

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Simple Future Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)
2)
3)
4
5)
6)

7

When

How

How

Where

How

Why

How

ecosystems?

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

When

How

What

Who

When

How

How

Where
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Why

How

Where

When

Where

Why

How

Where

the committee

(announce) the results?

the workers

some participants

(manage) the transition to the new system?

(improve) their performance in the competition?

these students

(travel) for their summer internships?

that organization

(coordinate) the global campaign?

the authorities

(not / approve) the construction permit?

those researchers

(determine) the impact of climate change on local

the university

(announce) the results of the research grants?

a team of professionals

these researchers

(handle) the challenges of this complex case?

(analyze) in their next experiment on human behavior?

the organizers

(invite) to the event?

this team

the workers

(launch) the new social media platform next month?

(handle) the new technology in the workplace?

some professionals

(share) their insights during the panel discussion?

the team

the children

(celebrate) their victory?

(do) during their summer camp activities?

several companies

(not / adopt) the latest technology for their operations?

your team

this company

(not / attend) the workshop next month?

(handle) the rising demand for its products in the market?

the volunteers

(distribute) the food to those in need?

the company

(release) the new product?

the team

the company

(practice) for the game?

(not/ release) the new product on time?

a team of architects

(design) the future city landscape?

the workers

(perform) the installation work?
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Answer Sheet (Q9FCWS8)

Simple Future Tense: Wh- Questions: Advanced Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 8

1) will/announce
2) will/ manage
3) will/improve
4) will/ travel
5) will/ coordinate
6) won't/approve
7) will/ determine
8) will/ announce
9) will/handle
10) will/ analyze
11)  will/ invite
12) will/ launch
13)  will/ handle
14) will/ share
15)  will/ celebrate
16) will/ do
17) won't/adopt
18) won't/attend
19) will/ handle
20) will/ distribute
21) will/ release
22) will/ practice
23) won't/release
24) will/ design

25) will/ perform
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